INTERVAL SHEET

WWCR: 981

Par~e 1 of 1 VDMR Well No: 1519
Date rec'd: 3/21/66 Sample Interval: from 55'to: 300
PROP: Ollie O. Monroe Number of samples: 12
COMP: Farmville Well Drilling Co. Total Depth: 300°
COUNTY: Albemarle (Esmont) Oil or Gas: Water: XExploratory:

From-To From-To From-To From-To

No Sample = - 5

55 .. B2 - . "

82 . 102 - - -

102 - 122 - b =

122 . 142 - = =

142 . 162 . & 2

162 - 182 - . =

182 . 202 = = -

No-Sample = . -

222 - 237 - " -

237 = 252 & = -

240 - 260 - - -

260 - 280 - " =

280 - 300 - ” -

All intervals from 55-252' have both washed and unwashed samples



OWNER: Ollie O. Monroe VDMR: 1519
DRILLER: Farmville Well Drilling Co., Inc. WWCR: 981
COUNTY: Albemarle (Esmont) TOTAL DEPTH: 300'

Depth in feet

0-55

55-82

82-102

102-122

122-142

142-162

162-182

182-202

202-222

222-237

237-252

240-260

260-280

280-300

0-55"
55-300'

GEOLOGIC LOG

No samples
Phyllite - medium silver -gray; quartz, chlorite, sericite,

feldspar; with crenulated cleavage planes, and trace of vein
quartz

with considerable vein quartz

" "

No samples
Phyllite - medium silver -gray; quartz, chlorite, sericite,
feldspar; with crenulated cleavage planes and trace of vein

quartz

with considerable vein quartz

¥ with considerable vein quartz

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

Rock Unit Age
No samples
Evington Group Cambrian

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
T. M. Gathright, Geologist
January 5, 1968





