## INTERVAL SHEET

WWCR: 981

Pare 1 of 1

VDMR Well No: 1519

Date rec'd: 3/21/66

Sample Interval: from 55' to: 300'

Date rec d. 3/21/66

PROP: Ollie O. Monroe

Number of samples: 12

COMP:

Farmville Well Drilling Co.

Total Depth: 300'

COUNTY: Albemarle (Esmont)

Oil or Gas: Water: xExploratory:

From-To	From-To	From-To	From-To
No Sample			
No Sample	-		-
55 _ 82	•		-
82 _ 102	=		-
102 _ 122	-	- 1	-
122 _ 142	-		-
142 _ 162	-	-	_
162 _ 182	-	-	-
182 _ 202	-	_	_
No-Sample	· -	_	h - hx
222 - 237	_	_	
237 - 252		_	
240 - 260	_	-	
260 - 280	-		
280 - 300		-	
280 - 300	-	- 11	-
-		-	-
-	-	-	-
-	-	-	
-	₩	-	-
-	<b>S</b>	-	-
	-	-	-
. <del>-</del> .	-	-	-
_		-	-
-		-	
_		- 1	1 2
_	<u>=</u>		_
	2	_ 1	-
	_		
		<u>_</u>	
	=		
-	-		-

OWNER: Ollie O. Monroe

DRILLER: Farmville Well Drilling Co., Inc.

COUNTY: Albemarle (Esmont)

VDMR: 1519 WWCR: 981

TOTAL DEPTH: 300'

## GEOLOGIC LOG

Depth in feet					
0-55	No samples				
55-82	Phyllite - medium silver-gray; quartz, chlorite, sericite, feldspar; with crenulated cleavage planes, and trace of vein quartz				
82-102	-ti				
102-122	н	with considerable vein quartz			
122-142	III	iii			
142-162	11				
162-182	-11				
182-202	ш				
202-222	No samples				
Phyllite - medium silver-gray; quartz, chlorite, sericite, feldspar; with crenulated cleavage planes and trace of vein quartz					
237-252	11	with considerable vein quartz			
240-260	11				
260-280	***	with considerable vein quartz			
280-300	11				
GEOLOGIC SUMMARY					
0 551	Rock Unit	Age			
0-55' 55-300'	No samples Evington Group	Cambrian			
		Virginia Division of Mineral Resources			
		T. M. Gathright, Geologist			

January 5, 1968